Russian River 1 Mile
Age Group Results
July 24, 2010

1 Mile 19-40
Female 18 to 24

Place
1

Female 25 to 29
Place

1

2

3

Female 30 to 34

Place
1

2
3
4
Female 35 to 39

Place
1

u b W N

Last Name
Brown

Last Name
Flaskerud
Pickering Nolan
Thompson

Last Name
Vasey
Byrne
lavarone
Heisinger

Last Name
Haack
Anaya
Ozawa
Gillingham
Moll

First Name
Joelle

First Name
Devon
Megan
Margaret

First Name
Adrianne
Kelly
Kristin

Lisa

First Name
Angela
Cyane
Megumi
Kellie
Jessica

Club
SCAM

Club

WCM
STAN
MAM

Club
STAN
ILMSA
UNAT

Club
WCM
TEME
UNAT
PPP
TEME

Age
24

Age
28
28
29

Age
31
32
30
34

Age
35
38
38
37
38

USMS #
3800-04Z22K

USMS #
380W-06AZ1
380M-03BG6
380J-03U4F

USMS #
380Z-02MUW
2109-04U6bU
380W-06E52

USMS #
3801-03V2R
3805-03ZF2
380J06Y82
380V-03GCS
380J-03GRA

Birth Date
12/14/1985

Birth Date

02/05/1982
07/24/1982
12/29/1980

Birth Date

11/28/1978
09/11/1977
09/21/1979
06/14/1976

Birth Date

08/04/1974
12/09/1971
04/04/1972
03/08/1973
06/01/1972

Time
20:38.0

Time

20:32.7
24:30.1
25:18.0

Time

20:27.1
20:52.2
22:01.1
24:06.6

Time

20:29.7
20:39.7
21:53.0
22:55.8
23:42.2



~N

Male 18 to 24

Place
1

Ages 25 to 29

Place
1

2

3

4

Male 30 to 34
Place

1

2

Male 35 to 39

Place
1

1 Mile 40 and Over
Female 40 to 44

Place
1
2

Sanguinet
Mayo
Steuerle

Last Name
Gaeta

Last Name
Knight
Bellenger
Goble
Morejohn

Last Name
Tuholski
Wood

Last Name
Virkus

Last Name
Welting
Oeler

Amanda
Tanya
Kristin

First Name
Sam

First Name
John
James
Jared
Justin

First Name
Walter
Jordan

First Name
Christopher

First Name
Laureen
Karla

TOC
unat
SRM

Club
unat

Club
WCM
TEME
UNAT
DAM

Club
WCM
WACM

Club
COPT

Club
TOC
STAN

39
37
37

Age
19

Age
28
29
25
28

Age
32
31

Age
39

Age
44
44

3807-02H02
06YX7
380P-06M99

USMS #
380T-03N7E

USMS #

380K-03HP7
3807-060PD
3804-06AYT
380J-06BZW

USMS #
3804-041HJ
380B-0402W

USMS #
380D-04209

USMS #
3808-03J3S
3800-03Y9A

12/04/1970
08/28/1972
04/27/1973

Birth Date
04/23/1991

Birth Date

10/20/1981
03/26/1981
04/01/1985
07/26/1981

Birth Date
10/02/1977
08/06/1978

Birth Date
06/05/1971

Birth Date
11/24/1965
11/13/1965

24:38.4
25:56.1
26:23.7

Time
24:15.6

Time

19:27.8
20:41.7
20:46.2
24:08.6

Time
18:26.4
22:24.5

Time
20:49.8

Time
18:04.6
28:47.7



Female 45 to 49

Place

0O NO UL B WN B

Female 50 to 54

Place

0O NO UL B WN B

Female 55 to 59

Place
1

2
3
4

Shoults
Rim

Last Name
ward
Clements
Phalen
Tyler
Fornage
McHale
Verschuur
Calvin

Last Name
Meyer
Christensen
Quinn
Schmucker
Benjamin
Buckley
Loflin
Berro

Last Name
Val
HARMS
Litman
Davis

Cheri
Hisun

First Name
Lisa

Cindy
Jennifer
Joyce
Julia

Carol
Joanneke
Becky

First Name
Marguerite
Kate
Phyllis
Lindabeth
Marcia
Kristine
Carol
Denise

First Name
Laura
KILDINE
Jacklyn
Diane

UNAT
MAM

Club
WCM
TAM
SCAM
LGSR
RHMS
UNAT
MAM
UOPM

Club
TOC
TOC
TOC
DAM
WCM
SMMM
WCM
UNAT

Club
TAM
WCM
BAY
DAM

42
43

Age
46
49
45
47
49
46
45
49

Age
51
50
54
54
53
50
52
50

Age
58
56
59
59

380V-06YOH
380R-03Z0G

USMS #
3805-006FT
3809-03H7Y
380W-03HS1
3807-0651H
3802-05VJU
380B-03P7A
389K-03Y5R
3805-03WNS

USMS #
380K03FG4
3804-03P8K
380Z03F7Y
3805-03G04
380TO3FHE
380E-03H5H
3807-03VzZU
3807-03FRC

USMS #
3809-03H9F
3804-03GG1
380T-03F9R
380H-03GOM

05/25/1968
06/10/1967

Birth Date

03/09/1964
04/19/1961
10/25/1964
01/19/1963
04/10/1961
05/17/1964
07/02/1965
01/24/1961

Birth Date

03/11/1959
04/05/1960
09/26/1955
03/17/1956
08/30/1956
05/15/1960
11/06/1957
03/10/1960

Birth Date

12/01/1951
04/08/1954
09/06/1950
10/26/1950

31:30.8
36:57.4

Time

18:51.1
19:22.8
22:25.7
25:57.5
28:00.8
28:06.8
29:26.3
40:13.7

Time

18:06.7
20:46.0
20:56.5
21:17.3
22:33.0
24:25.6
27:21.3
29:56.4

Time

17:10.1
26:25.4
26:35.0
27:55.6



Female 60 to 64

Place

0O NO UL B WN B

Female 65 to 69
Place

1

2

Female 70 to 74
Place

1

2

Female 75 to 79

Place
1

Male 40 to 44

Armento
Pickering

Last Name
Jones

Lee
Soldatova
Tukua
walker
Hansen
Wood
Wilder

Last Name
Carroll
Cantini-Norkin

Last Name
Munn
Anson

Last Name
Monroe

Valerie
Judy

First Name
Alice

Jane
Alena
Karen
kjersten
Marsha
Janice
Pana

First Name
Glenda
Mary

First Name
Susan
Susan

First Name
Donna

UNAT
STAN

Club
SCAM
MPSC
UNAT
WCM
DC
SRM
DCSF

Club
TAM
DC

Club
DAM
SCAM

Club
WCM

59
57

Age
61
60
60
60
61
63
63
64

Age
66
66

Age
71
70

Age
76

3803-03FAW
380F-03VUD

USMS #
380T-03K2X
380G-03FG7
3802-03MX9
3802-03K97
3808-03EXN
380Y-02MN8
3804-0626U

USMS #
380R-03JEC
380C-03JBK

USMS #
3806-03FZM
380C-03FFA

USMS #
3803-03F35

05/06/1951
01/07/1953

Birth Date

06/22/1949
08/19/1949
05/15/1950
01/31/1950
11/18/1948
12/07/1946
10/19/1946
03/02/1946

Birth Date
11/04/1943
02/27/1944

Birth Date
10/01/1938
06/15/1940

Birth Date
10/26/1933

28:43.4
32:19.8

Time

22:37.3
23:04.9
26:07.5
26:17.8
31:38.2
31:40.6
42:23.6
45:46.9

Time
27:49.7
43:54.7

Time
27:50.1
28:16.4

Time
28:53.3



Place

b WN B

Male 45 to 49

3
)
I}
(0]

0O NO UL B WN P

Male 50 to 54

Place

o Ul WN

Male 55 to 59

Place
1

Last Name
Bond
Oeler
barta
Witt
Garay
hernandez

Last Name
Matthews
Lally
carlin
Vasquez
Suess
Hutchins
McManus
shepherd

Last Name
MacDonald
Pyrch
Mitchell
Deller
Schultz
Rudd

Last Name
GUADAGNI

First Name
Chris

Kurt
christopher
David

Mike

luis

First Name
Dave

Bart

kelly

Rick

Bob

Dan

Max

jim

First Name
Sandy
Michael
Greg
Brian
Wayne
Jim

First Name
PETER

Club
WCM
STAN
TEM
WCM
COPT
RCP

Club
WCM
TOC
unat
UNAT
UNAT
UNAT
unat
WCM

Club
SMST
SCSC
PVMA
UNAT
UNAT
toc

Club
WCM

Age
43
44
44
44
43
41

Age
47
47
47
47
49
47
46
48

Age
54
51
52
50
51
51

Age
55

USMS #
380C-03H3C
3800-03Y9A
3802-03WH5
3806-03TX7
380U-035J7
380D-06B7V

USMS #
3805-03FBU
380J-03X3A
380D-06ACO
380T-03N7E
380V-06YXE
380U-06UK7
380T-03N7E
380H-06W1D

USMS #
380X-03H4C
3808-03MJ5
380T-03NTF
380N-06F7V
380X-06MPD
3803-06VIW

USMS #
380R-03GFZ

Birth Date

02/03/1967
06/29/1966
07/18/1966
10/11/1965
06/08/1967
08/24/1968

Birth Date

06/11/1963
12/30/1962
11/16/1962
07/18/1963
07/01/1961
05/12/1963
07/27/1963
12/14/1961

Birth Date

11/11/1955
05/01/1959
12/29/1957
07/18/1960
08/07/1958
12/17/1958

Birth Date
02/13/1955

Time

17:39.6
18:00.7
20:39.4
21:09.6
23:41.6
26:15.6

Time

18:44.4
20:26.9
20:31.0
21:40.9
26:27.4
28:06.8
29:44.6
32:03.3

Time

17:04.4
19:10.5
21:27.8
25:50.7
26:18.3
27:54.6

Time
17:42.7
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Male 60 to 64

Place
1

2

3

4
Male 65 to 69
Place

1

2

3

Male 70 to 74

Place
1

u b wWN

Laverty
Dietrich
Winterrowd
Kennedy
Belogorsky
Davis
Zamir

Best
Kapetanic

Last Name
Upshaw
Wilder
wurtzel
Scrivani

Last Name
burns
McCarty
Byrne

Last Name
Price
Ingalls
Lane
marshall
Fleming

Noel
Joe
Dan
James
James
Will
Avi
Lynn
Peter

First Name
Bob

Hugh
harvey
Ron

First Name
richard
Thomas
John

First Name
Kent
Donald

Ed

william
John

SAC
TOC
SMST
CMAM
UNAT
DAM
unat
UNAT
MHSC

Club
MAM

unatt
UNAT

Club
TAM
TOC
UNAT

Club
STAN
MVM
WCM
unat
UNAT

58
57
59
58
59
59
59
55
58

Age
60
63
63
61

Age
67
65
65

Age
72
71
71
70
70

380V-03KG9
3802-03P0OU
380W-03JZ6
380K-03G1M
3808-03X94
380J-03GOK
380D-06YNP
380P-03NTJ
380MO03GTU

USMS #
380T-03EXW

380C-03TYF
3893-03F76

USMS #

380H-03Fz4
380U-03PSC
380H-06RMK

USMS #
380VO3HMZ
380E-03GR2
380C-03KOT
380-06YOK
380D-03FY9

11/22/1951
08/04/1952
10/30/1950
12/27/1951
10/01/1950
06/23/1951
07/14/1951
04/26/1955
07/16/1952

Birth Date

11/25/1949
05/29/1947
02/11/1947
11/12/1948

Birth Date

06/26/1943
07/08/1945
03/24/1945

Birth Date

05/21/1938
04/04/1939
04/11/1939
04/05/1940
07/05/1940

19:36.7
20:50.5
22:45.5
23:11.9
24:36.9
26:52.4
27:51.0
28:41.9
36:40.8

Time

21:07.4
21:09.1
22:28.2
29:28.0

Time

19:32.4
21:14.1
36:33.7

Time

26:06.6
26:21.4
26:23.5
26:34.1
30:20.9



1 Mile 18 and Under
Female 13 to 14

Place
1

Female 15to 16

Place
1

Last Name
Benjamin

Last Name
Upshaw

First Name
Miriam

First Name
Arlyn

Club
WCAB

Club

Age
13

Age
15

USMS #
080696MIRB

USMS #

Birth Date
08/06/1996

Birth Date
11/14/1994

Time
19:20.1

Time
18:12.1
























